Ho
se
,H
os
eR
ee
ls,
La
nc
es
+
Fi
ttin
gs
1
HOSES
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
54S06-30 6mm (1/4") 30 0.91
54S08-30 8mm (5/16") 30 1.21
54S10-30 10mm (3/8") 30 1.62
54S12-30 12mm (1/2") 30 1.88
54S16-30 16mm (5/8") 30 2.84
54S19-30 19mm (3/4") 30 3.22
54S25-30 25mm (1") 30 4.57
54S32-30 32mm (11/4") 30 6.99
54S38-30 38mm (11/2") 30 9.16
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
55N06-50 6mm (1/4") 50 2.55
55N08-50 8mm (5/16") 50 2.96
55N10-50 10mm (3/8") 50 3.72
55N12-25 12mm (1/2") 25 4.44
55N19-50 19mm (3/4") 50 6.76
55N25-50 25mm (1") 50 10.67
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
55T08-50 8mm (5/16") 50 4.14
55T10-50 10mm (3/8") 50 4.84
55T10100 10mm (3/8") 100 4.84
55T12-50 12mm (1/2”) 50 6.31
55T12100 12mm (1/2”) 100 6.31
55T19-50 19mm (3/4”) 50 10.56
55T25-50 25mm (1") 50 14.92
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
55K06-50 6mm (1/4") 50 4.13
55K08-50 8mm (5/16") 50 5.63
55K10-50 10mm (3/8") 50 6.42
55K12-50 12mm (1/2") 50 9.16
55K19-50 19mm (3/4”) 50 12.80
55K25-50 25mm (1") 50 25.47
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
55F06-25 6mm (1/4”) 25 4.42
55F10-50 10mm (3/8”) 50 5.49
55F12-25 12mm (1/2”) 25 6.60
55F12-50 12mm (1/2”) 50 6.60
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
55T08100B 8mm (5/16”) 100 4.14
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
55NS06-50 6mm (1/4”) 50 2.99
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price

Extra flexible version of Super
Nobelair in dark blue colour.
Standard 4 Bar Lay Flat Hose
High Pressure 8 Bar Lay Flat Hose
TCF SUPER NOBELAIR
TRESS NOBEL
TECHNOBEL
TRICOFUEL
TRESS NOBEL BLACK
SUPER NOBELAIR SOFTCatalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
54C06-50 6mm (1/4") 50 0.71
54C08-50 8mm (5/16") 50 0.86
54C12-50 12mm (1/2”) 50 1.11
54C19-30 19mm (3/4”) 30 2.99
54C25-25 25mm (1") 25 3.75
A multi-purpose, transparent,
single ply food quality hose.
CRISTAL AL
BLACK RIBBED TUBING
T TAPE LAY FLAT
OTHERHOSES
2
Hose,HoseReels,
Lances+
Fittings
1
HOSES
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
56M25-30 25mm (1") 30 4.11
56M32-30 32mm (11/4") 30 4.84
56M38-30 40mm (11/2") 30 6.41
56M50-30 50mm (2") 30 8.67
56M63-30 63mm (21/2") 30 11.27
56M76-30 75mm (3") 30 13.25
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size

55-19-99 3/4" (19mm) 100M 5.66 8
55-25-25 1" (25mm) 25M 8.93 20
55-25-50 1" (25mm) 50M 8.93 10
55-25-99 1" (25mm) 100M 8.93 4
55-32-25 11/4" (30mm) 25M 14.24 16
55-32-50 11/4" (30mm) 50M 14.24 8
55-40-25 11/2" (40mm) 25M 24.01 6
55-40-50 11/2" (40mm) 50M 24.01 4
55-50-25 2" (50mm) 25M 35.94 5
55-50-50 2" (50mm) 50M 35.94 3
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price Per
Meter
57P12-25 1/2” (12.5mm) 25M 2.25
57P12-50 1/2” (12.5mm) 50M 2.25
57P12-99 1/2” (12.5mm) 100M 2.25
57P19-25 3/4” (19mm) 25M 3.90
57P19-50 3/4” (19mm) 50M 3.90
57P19-99 3/4” (19mm) 100M 3.90
57P25-25 1” (25mm) 25M 6.42
57P25-50 1” (25mm) 50M 6.42
57P25-99 1" (25mm) 100M 6.42
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price
Per
Meter
56L25-50 25mm (1") 50 3.39
56L38-30 38mm (11/2") 30 5.43
56L50-30 50mm (2") 30 8.80
56L75-25 75mm (3") 25 14.98
Catalogue
No Size Coil
Size
Price

Catalogue
No Size Old
Size
Diam.
mm
Bag
Qty
Price
Per
Bag
Catalogue
No
Price
Per
Bag
23-00-12N 12 OOO 9.5-12 25 19.28 23-10-12N 50.33
23-00-16N 16 MOO 11-16 25 19.39 23-10-16N 50.60
23-00-20N 20 OOO 13-20 25 19.67 23-10-20N 50.95
23-00-22N 22 OOO 16-22 25 21.79
23-00-25N 25 OX 17-25 25 23.02 23-10-25N 63.43
23-00-30N 30 1A 22-30 25 24.44 23-10-30N 68.22
23-00-35N 35 1 25-35 25 25.49 23-10-35N 70.40
23-00-40N 40 1X 30-40 25 26.53 23-10-40N 72.20
23-00-50 50 2A 35-50 25 28.05 23-10-50 80.53
23-00-55 55 2 40-55 25 29.11
23-00-60 60 2X 45-60 25 30.83 23-10-60 88.48
23-00-70 70 3 50-70 25 33.46 23-10-70 94.28